JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
AUBURN TRAPSHOOTING CLUB - 05-31-2014
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL  shoor<

1 BURDICK, BILLY 24 24 24 2. 95 Q§
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

2  LANGE, KOLE 2 20 21 24 . 87 87
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

3  BROOKSHIRE, CHRIS 24 23 21 17 _ 85 Q8K
PELASALLE HIGH SCHOOL

4  WILLS, NICK 23 18 28 2. 856 Q8§
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

5  CLAKLEY, RYAN 21,19 .20 23 . 83 83
DE LA SA;LE HIGHVSCHOOL

6  CHAN, COLLIN 19,022 19 21 . 81 81
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

7  BIRCHETTE, DAVID 23 21 19 17 _ 80 80
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

g LEE, AMANDA 20 21 18 19 . 79 79
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

o  DIETLE, DREGER 19 18 2 19 . 78 78
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

10 GONZALEZ, ANTHONY 7,21 18 2 _ 78 78
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

11 KILGORE , KAYLEE 19 20 2 17 _ 78 78

CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB
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12 CAMENZIND, DAVID 15 20 19 2 _ 77 77
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

13 JUDD, JOHN 18 20 20 17 - 76 76
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

14  PULLEY, JUSTIN 5 17 28 21 . 76 76
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

15 WITTMAYER, ABBY 20 2 13 _19_ 74 74
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

16 BAYHAM, NATE 6 20 17 20_. 73 73
DE LA SAFLE I-7|IGH78CHOOL

17  BURNES, MATTHEW 4 21 13 25 73 73
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

18 KARR, CAMI 21 18 1 . 73 73
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

19  SCHERER, KALEB 16 .20 20 17 _ 73 73
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

20  REINIG, HUNTER 16 15 22 16 69 g9
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

21 SCHNEPPLE, RYAN 16 18 17 18 _ 69 g9
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

22 VILLANUEVA, SETH 15 17 17 20 . 69 9

CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB
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23  GUTIERREZ, JADON 16 14 17 21 _ 68 68
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

24 STATON, DESTINY 13 17 18 20 _ 68 68
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

25 WOESSNER, HALEY 17 18 18 15 _ 68 68
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

26 BOUNDS, TYLER 16 16 15 18 _ 65 65
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

27 SCHAFER, TYLER 18 11 17 19 _ 65 65
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

28 WELTON, GARRETT 16 17 15 17 _ 65 65
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

29 RUDLOFF, JOSEPH 10 16 18 19 _ 63 63
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

30 TANEDO, JARRYD 5 18 14 16 _ 63 63
DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL

31 DUGAN, PATRICK 13 14 16 19 _ 62 62
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

32  LORTIE, HALEY 16 16 16 14 _ 62 62
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

33 BIEDENWEG, ROBERT 15 15 16 14 _ 60 60

WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP
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NAME/TEAM

LEMAS, CAMERON
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

GRAHAM, JOSHUA
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

CHOPRA, AMAR
DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL

LEMAS, AYDIAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

BEAN, SAMANTHA
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

COOPER, SPENCER
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

LAPPIN, ANDY
DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL

DANFELT, MORGAN
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

BREUER, NICK
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

HARP, MAGGIE
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

OXFORD, ZACHARY
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

14

12

19

19

15

13

14

19

12

13

13

SCORES

16 13
+ +

12 16
+ +

15 8
+ +

13 12
+ +

10 14
+ +

17 9
+ +

14 10
+ +

11 9
+ +

11 15
+ +

15 13
+ +

9 6

17

19

14

11

15

15

14

12

12

13

TOTAL
60 60
59 §9
56 56
95 §§5
54 54
54 54
52 52
51 51
50 50
50 50
4 41

SHOOT-(
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45 SCHOTT, JACQUELINE 15 14 12 _ 41 44
DE LA SA;LE I-7|IGH78CHOOL
46 WALSH, CAMERON 19 12 . - 31 31
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL
47 ANHAISER, TANITH 15 15 . _ 30 30
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL
as8  O’BRIEN, DYLAN 8 ., 4,9 ,8 - 29 99

WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP
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